i

Federazione ltaliana Nuoto
Settore Sincronizzato

Lista Iscritti
RAGAZZE prop Ragazze

Ragazze - Solo - Programma Techico - Eliminatorie

Ingresso

1

10

1

12

13

14

Societa / Nazione

Asd Ippocampo - Roma
Prosperi Chiara (2004)

Aria Sport ssd
Franchini Benedetta (2004)

ATHLON ROMA S.S.D.R.L.
Onorascenzo Ginevra (2004)

Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto
Bisceglie Livia (2003)

ATHLON ROMA S.S.D.R.L.
Marini Benedetta (2005)

C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl
Diana Camilla (2005)

Matrix ssd - Roma
Wisniewski Nicole (2003)

Aria Sport ssd
Di Maio Galilea Margherita (2003)

Rari Nantes Nomentano
Agostino Francesca (2004)

SS Lazio Nuoto ssd
Gelfusa Silvia (2003)

Pol N.Salvetti - Roma
Ragone Sofia (2004)

Asd Ippocampo - Roma
Morici Flavia (2003)

ATHLON ROMA S.S.D.R.L.
Stefanucci Nicole (2005)

SS Lazio Nuoto ssd
Palombieri Chiara (2004)
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